CHARLTON KINGS PARISH COUNCIL - BUDGET AND PRECEPT 2024-25
AS AGREED AT FULL COUNCIL MEETING ON 29TH JANUARY 2024

Administration

Allotments

Community Assets

Community Engagement and Wellbeing
Finance and General Purposes - General
Finance and General Purposes - Stanton Suite

Total expenditure less predicted income = PRECEPT

Precept for 2023-24 £213,095
Tax base (2023-24) = 5006.10

Band D precept - amount payable annually by average household £42.57
Suggested precept for 2024-25 241,579
Tax base (2024-25) = 5014.20

Band D precept - amount payable annually by average household £48.18
Percentage increase 13.18%
Increase in £ £5.61

If you have any queries, please contact clerk@charltonkingsparishcouncil.gov.uk
https.//www.charltonkingsparishcouncil.gov.uk

2024/25 - BUDGET
Income
Income-
0
13,400

1,260
5,000
10,000

29,660

Drawn from
Reserves

17,200

Total
Income

0
13,400
17,200

1,260
5,000
10,000

46,860

Expenditure

154,883
11,050
44,500
54,000

7,056
16,950

288,439

2024/25

241,579



