CHARLTON KINGS PARISH COUNCIL - BUDGET AND PRECEPT 2024-25 AS AGREED AT FULL COUNCIL MEETING ON 29TH JANUARY 2024

2024/25 - BUDGET

	Income			Total Income	Expenditure
	Income-Earned	Income- Grants	Drawn from Reserves		
Administration	0	0	0	0	154,883
Allotments	13,400	0	0	13,400	11,050
Community Assets	0	0	17,200	17,200	44,500
Community Engagement and Wellbeing	1,260	0	0	1,260	54,000
Finance and General Purposes - General	5,000	0	0	5,000	7,056
Finance and General Purposes - Stanton Suite	10,000	0	0	10,000	16,950
	29,660	0	17,200	46,860	288,439

Total expenditure less predicted income = PRECEPT

Precept for 2023-24	£213,095
Tax base (2023-24) = 5006.10	
Band D precept - amount payable annually by average household	£42.57
Suggested precept for 2024-25	241,579
Tax base (2024-25) = 5014.20	
Band D precept - amount payable annually by average household	£48.18
Percentage increase	13.18%
Increase in £	£5.61

If you have any queries, please contact clerk@charltonkingsparishcouncil.gov.uk https://www.charltonkingsparishcouncil.gov.uk

2024/25

241,579